
1st 372 1st 2.280 1st 4

2nd 360 2nd 2.934 2nd 5

3rd 359 3rd 3.045 3rd 7

4th 351 4th 3.290 4th 8

5th 349 5th 3.720 5th 8

6th 330 6th 4.144 6th 11

7th 326 7th 4.529 7th 14

8th 326 8th 4.998 8th 15

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 9

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101  N 3.771 DQ DQ DQ 159 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103  N 4.461 4.973 DQ DQ 140 174 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 Carter, Jerry Y 3.897 4.390 4.144 6 178 171 349 5 0 11 6 0

105  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

106  N DQ 3.566 DQ DQ DQ 175 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

107 Pello, John Y DQ 4.186 DQ DQ DQ 172 DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

108 Hightower, Roger Y 5.971 4.026 4.998 8 147 183 330 6 5 14 7 0

109 Scherman, David Y 4.526 4.532 4.529 7 165 161 326 8 1 15 8 0

110 Bush, Jerry Y 2.944 3.636 3.290 4 175 176 351 4 2 8 5 0

111 White, Jerry Y 2.619 3.249 2.934 2 182 177 359 3 3 5 2 1

112 Barber, Timothy Y 3.410 2.681 3.045 3 185 187 372 1 3 4 1 2

201  N 4.388 5.043 DQ DQ 156 162 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N 6.596 4.577 DQ DQ 166 125 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Hightower, Roger

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Cohen, Jason

Bush, Jerry

April IBS Match
Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Two Gun Overall Results

4/10/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Barber, Timothy

Schrader, Bill

White, Jerry

Bush, Jerry

Carter, Jerry

Scherman, David

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Barber, Timothy
White, Jerry

Schrader, Bill

Hightower, Roger

Cohen, Jason

Cohen, Jason

White, Jerry

Barber, Timothy

Bush, Jerry

Schrader, Bill

Carter, Jerry

Scherman, David

Carter, Jerry

Hightower, Roger

Scherman, David

#N/A

#N/A



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

203  N 4.280 4.388 DQ DQ 180 144 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204 Cohen, Jason Y 2.314 2.246 2.280 1 162 164 326 7 2 8 4 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ 3.531 DQ DQ DQ 149 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208 Schrader, Bill Y 3.956 3.485 3.720 5 180 180 360 2 6 7 3 0

209  Y 3.443 3.120 DQ DQ 179 147 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0



1ST 187 1ST 2.246 1ST

2ND 183 2nd 2.681 2ND

3RD 180 3rd 3.249 3RD

4TH 177 4th 3.485 4TH

5TH 176 5th 3.566 5TH

6TH 175 6th 3.636 6TH

7TH 172 7th 4.026 7TH

8TH 171 8th 4.186 8TH

9TH 164 9th 4.390 9TH

10TH 161 10th 4.532 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 1.987 0 1ST 0.916 13th

2nd 49 2.054 0 2ND 1.385

3rd 49 2.735 1 3RD 1.387 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 43 5.009 43 6.231 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 N 103 43 4.473 43 5.804 44 4.406 44 5.210 174 DQ 0 4.973 DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 46 4.108 43 3.624 39 6.765 43 3.064 171 8 0 4.390 9 17 9 0 0 0 0

5 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 47 3.562 40 5.022 44 3.036 44 2.645 175 6 0 3.566 5 11 6 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 47 1 4.040 43 1 5.828 47 3.516 35 3.358 172 7 2 4.186 8 15 8 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 43 5.476 45 4.917 47 2.976 48 3 2.736 183 2 3 4.026 7 9 4 1 0 0 1

9 Y 109 44 1 6.265 43 5.107 40 3.578 34 3.177 161 10 1 4.532 10 20 10 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 41 5.147 41 2.080 48 3.304 46 4.011 176 5 0 3.636 6 11 7 0 0 0 0

11 Y 111 46 1 4.768 39 2.135 43 3.357 49 1 2.735 177 4 2 3.249 3 7 2 0 0 1 1

12 Y 112 47 2 3.392 47 1.385 49 1.987 44 3.961 187 1 2 2.681 2 3 1 2 1 2 5

13 N 201 45 4.424 43 8.415 36 3.794 38 3.540 162 DQ 0 5.043 DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 202 38 5.760 41 5.658 5 3.591 41 3.298 125 DQ 0 4.577 DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 203 37 5.115 37 2.905 35 5.880 35 3.650 144 DQ 0 4.388 DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 204 45 2.736 49 2.054 39 3.278 31 0.916 164 9 0 2.246 1 10 5 0 2 0 2

17 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 207 40 4.247 45 4.995 38 3.496 26 1.387 149 DQ 0 3.531 DQ DQ DQ 0

20 Y 208 46 1 4.608 44 1 3.950 47 1 2.638 43 2.743 180 3 3 3.485 4 7 3 0 0 0 0

21 N 209 46 3.788 46 2.002 22 2.444 33 4.247 147 DQ 0 3.120 DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Schrader, Bill

Hightower, Roger

Cohen, Jason

Stiner, Tom

Bush, Jerry

Pello, John

Carter, Jerry

Scherman, David

#N/A

3

7

7

9

10

11

11

15

17

20

#N/A

#N/A

Stiner, Tom

Pello, John

Barber, Timothy

White, Jerry

#N/ACohen, Jason

26

47

31

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Cohen, Jason

Barber, Timothy

White, Jerry

Schrader, Bill

Stiner, Tom

Hightower, Roger

Schrader, Bill

White, Jerry

Bush, Jerry

 

Cohen, Jason

 

 

Kiser, Mike

Schrader, Bill

White, Jerry

Barber, Timothy

Pace, Tharron

Blackmon, Cody

Pace, Dakota

Stiner, Tom

Pello, John

Hightower, Roger

Scherman, David

Bush, Jerry

Pace, Scott

 

Walls, Tanner

Carter, Jerry

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

 

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

April IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Barber, Timothy

Cohen, Jason

White, Jerry

Scherman, David

OVERALL 

PLACE

Carter, Jerry

Scherman, David

Barber, Timothy

Kiser, Mike

Cohen, Jason

Bush, Jerry

Hightower, Roger

Pello, John

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Barber, Timothy

Carter, Jerry

4/10/2021



1ST 185 1ST 2.314 1ST

2ND 182 2nd 2.619 2ND

3RD 180 3rd 2.944 3RD

4TH 179 4th 3.410 4TH

5TH 178 5th 3.443 5TH

6TH 175 6th 3.897 6TH

7TH 165 7th 3.956 7TH

8TH 162 8th 4.526 8TH

9TH 147 9th 5.971 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 2.437 0 1ST 1.708 13th

2ND 49 2.930 1 2nd 1.891

3RD 48 3.600 1 3rd 2.164 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 49 2.437 42 3.619 31 3.851 37 5.178 159 DQ 0 3.771 DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 N 103 39 4.425 43 5.213 35 4.081 23 4.123 140 DQ 0 4.461 DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 46 5.038 44 2.401 46 4.126 42 4.023 178 5 0 3.897 6 11 7 0 0 0 0

5 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 N 106 48 4.610 45 3.959 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 40 1 4.674 46 1 4.231 37 5.917 DQ DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 35 4.715 48 1 4.751 41 1 6.067 23 8.349 147 9 2 5.971 9 18 9 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 45 3.908 42 2.261 41 3.944 37 7.989 165 7 0 4.526 8 15 8 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 48 1 3.995 32 1.708 49 1 2.930 46 3.144 175 6 2 2.944 3 9 4 0 0 0 0

11 Y 111 48 1 3.600 45 2.820 42 2.164 47 1.891 182 2 1 2.619 2 4 1 1 1 2 4

12 Y 112 47 1 2.320 47 4.030 44 3.987 47 3.301 185 1 1 3.410 4 5 2 2 0 1 3

13 N 201 37 4.009 42 3.981 36 4.295 41 5.267 156 DQ 0 4.388 DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 202 42 1 7.833 41 6.158 40 6.460 43 1 5.931 166 DQ 2 6.596 DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 203 44 2.526 48 4.819 43 5.349 45 4.424 180 DQ 0 4.280 DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 204 44 1 2.290 38 2.273 44 1 2.528 36 2.164 162 8 2 2.314 1 9 3 0 2 0 2

17 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 Y 208 47 2 2.525 45 4.490 46 1 5.637 42 3.171 180 3 3 3.956 7 10 6 0 0 0 0

21 Y 209 40 3.451 46 1 2.698 46 3.177 47 1 4.446 179 4 2 3.443 5 9 5 0 0 0 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

White, Jerry

Barber, Timothy

Cohen, Jason

Bush, Jerry

Fowler, Clay

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Schrader, Bill

Carter, Jerry

Scherman, David

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Scherman, David

Fowler, Clay

Carter, Jerry

Bush, Jerry

Scherman, David

Cohen, Jason

32

47

42

Bush, Jerry

White, Jerry

White, Jerry

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Fowler, Clay

Carter, Jerry

#N/A

Barber, Timothy

Schrader, Bill

Pace, Scott

Bush, Jerry

White, Jerry

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

April IBS Match

4/10/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Barber, Timothy

White, Jerry

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Schrader, Bill

Cohen, Jason

White, Jerry

Bush, Jerry

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Hightower, Roger Hightower, Roger

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Hightower, Roger

#N/A

Pace, Tharron

Competitor

Blackmon, Cody

Pace, Dakota

Cohen, Jason

Pello, John

Hightower, Roger

Scherman, David

Bush, Jerry

White, Jerry

 

Walls, Tanner

Carter, Jerry

 

Stiner, Tom

Pace, Scott

Barber, Timothy

 

 

0

Schrader, Bill

Fowler, Clay

4

5

9

9

9

10

11

15

18

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 108 1ST 11.916 1ST 2
2ND #N/A 2nd #N/A 2ND #N/A
3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A
X 12th #N/A

1ST 36 9.235 0 1ST 9.235 13th #N/A
2ND 33 11.710 0 2nd 9.94 14th #N/A
3RD 28 9.940 0 3rd 11.71 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group S G OA Total

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 x 102 36 9.235 28 9.940 33 11.710 11 16.777 108 1 0 11.916 1 2 1 1 1 1 3

3 x 103 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 21 13.589 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Competitor

McAfee, Dennis

McAfee, Dennis2

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTAL

#N/A

McAfee, Dennis McAfee, Dennis 28 #N/A
McAfee, Dennis McAfee, Dennis 33 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

McAfee, Dennis McAfee, Dennis 36 #N/A

April IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club
4/10/2021

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Enter 

number of 

shooters for 

IBS points

1

Points

McAfee, Dennis McAfee, Dennis McAfee, Dennis
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Heavy Gun Equipment List

4/10/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

Barber, Timothy HG 6 BRA Panda Stolle Hawk Hill PRT Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Vapor Trail Dowling

White, Jerry HG 6 BRA Borden Kreiger LRB March H4895 Vapor Trail Shawn Williams

Schrader, Bill HG 6.5x47 Stolle Hart McMillan Nightforce H4350 Hornady Dowling

Hightower, Roger HG 6 DASHER 40 XBR Kreiger McMillan Vortex H4895 Vapor Trail Dowling

Cohen, Jason HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger LRB March 8-80 N-140 Barts Wheeler

Stiner, Tom HG 6 DASHER Nesika Bartlein Nightforce H4895 Barts Dowling

Bush, Jerry HG 6 BRA Bat Brux LRB Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Barts Ray Montgomery

Pello, John HG 6 DASHER Borden Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce 15-55 Varget Sierra Wheeler

Carter, Jerry HG 284 Bat Brux Kestros March 10-60 HM H4350 Berger 180 Hyb Dowling

Scherman, David HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 RL15 Vapor Trail Dowling

HG



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Light Gun Equipment List

4/10/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 White, Jerry LG 6 BRA Borden Kreiger LRB March H4895 Vapor Trail Shawn Williams

2 Barber, Timothy LG 6 BRA Panda Stolle Hawk Hill PRT Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Vapor Trail Dowling

3 Cohen, Jason LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger LRB March 8-80 N-140 Barts Wheeler

4 Bush, Jerry LG 6 BRA Bat Brux LRB Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Barts Ray Montgomery

5 Fowler, Clay LG 6 Grinch Panda Stolle Bartlein Meredith March 40-60 H4895 Vapor Trail Dowling

6 Schrader, Bill LG 6 BR Remington Hart McMillan Nightforce Varget Hornady Dowling

7 Carter, Jerry LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux McMillan Nightforce 15-55 Varget Vapor Trail Dowling

8 Scherman, David LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 RL15 Vapor Trail Dowling

9 Hightower, Roger LG 6 DASHER 40 XBR Kreiger McMillan Vortex H4895 Vapor Trail Dowling

Click here to clear 
both light and 
heavy gun 
equipment lists
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